LT Series
DESIGNER COMBINATION UNIT/LED EXIT SIGN
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 05/12/22
dl_lt_specsht_R01

 Rev 05/12/22
dl_lt_specsht_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
LES A –
Model Faces Letter Color Finish Application Self-Diagnostics Options
LT Combination
emergency
light/exit sign
U Universal
Single/
Double Face
R Red
G Green
W White
B Black
Blank Standard Model
3 Remote Capacity
Model 8
D Damp Location
Model 5.8
Blank None
I Spectron®
Self-test/
Self-
diagnostic
Electronics 1
Blank 5W halogen lamps
03L 3W LED lamps 6
0 Unit Supplied without
lampheads 2
FAP Fire alarm panel
interface 3.4.7
FM Flasher module 4,7
AF Alarm/Flasher
module 4,7
24K 220-240VAC, 60 Hz
operation
Example: LTURB3
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Notes:
1 Available only with remote  capacity and damp location models
2 Available with remote capacity (LTUXX3) models without Spectron® only
3 Operates with 24-volt AC or DC fire alarm panels
4 -FAP, -FM or -AF options may not be specified together
5 Not available with -03L (LED) option
6 Not available with Spectron® Self-Diagnostics
7 Only available with Spectron® Self-Diagnostics
8 Remote and Damp cannot be specified together
CATALOG #:
ELECTRONICS
Matching indoor remote heads for use with
LTUXX3 models (sold separately)
LZRSW0605  (5W HAL)
LZRSW0603L (3W LED)
LZRSB0605  (5W HAL)
LZRSB0603L (3W LED)
Output
Voltage Battery Lamp
Unit
Capacity Runtime
Extended
Runtime Remote
Watts
Number of
Remotes:  5W
HAL
Number of
Remotes:  3W
LED
Standard Models
LTURW 6VDC Lead-Calcium 5W HAL 10 watts 90 min. No -- -- --